REGAL HOUSE

FUTURE HOTEL

P

RIVER CRANE

ol

® N o o

10.

1.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
. GREEN WALL

~
S

MATERIALS KEY:

METAL RAINSCREEN CLADDING 1
METAL RAINSCREEN CLADDING 2
FACING BRICK

METAL BALCONY WITH GLASS & STAINLESS STEEL

HANDRAIL

METAL AND GLASS CURTAIN WALLING SYSTEM

GLAZED WINTER GARDEN

SOUTH FACING PHOTOVOLTAIC PANEL TO ROOF

GREEN ROOF

METAL FLAT PANEL CLADDING
METAL STANDING SEAM ROOF
METAL FRAME GLAZING SYSTEM
FRITTED GLAZED CANOPY
STEEL RAILINGS

STEEL GATES AND RAILING
OPAQUE GLASS CLADDING PANELS
METAL LOUVRES

SASH WINDOW

STUCCO RENDER
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This scale is 100mm in length when printed at the size indicated in the title block.
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NOTES

The Contractor must check and confirm dimensions

2 Al discrepancies must be reporfed and resolved by the
Architect before works commence

3 This drawing is not fo be scaled
4 Al work and materials fo be in accordance with current

applicable Statutory Legislation and to comply with all relevant
Codes of Practice and British Standards.
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